工艺要求：
牛皮纸  文字单黑 双面印刷
尺寸：高25cm*宽29cm
面
User Manual
·Bluetooth remote control quick connection：After turning on the projector, press and hold the
Back Button and Home Button on the remote control until the remote control indicator light
flashes. After the remote control and projector are paired, the remote control indicator light goes out.

declare that this DoC is issued under our sole responsibility and that this product:
Product description:
Type designation(s):
Trademark: Great Wall
Smart Projector
T100-001, T100, T100-002, T100-003, T100-004, T100-005,
T100-006, T100-007, T100-008, T100-009, T100-010, T100-011,
T100-012, T100-013, T100-014, T100-015, T100-016, T100-017,
T100-018, T100-019, T100-020, T100-021, T100-022, T100-023,
T100-024, T100-025, T100-026, T100-027, T100-028, Z1, Z1PRO,
Z1s, Z1xxxxx, Z1-001, Z1-002, Z1-003, Z1-004, Z1-005, Z1-006,
Z1-007, Z1-008, Z1-009, Z1-010, Z1-011, Z1-012, Z1-013, Z1-014,
Z1-015, Z1-016, Z1-017, Z1-018, Z1-019, Z1-020, Z1-021, Z1-022,
Z1-023, Z1-024, Z1-025, Z1-026, Z1-027, Z1-028